



Membership Rates Pay Upfront options 2018/2019 Zen Leisure Club Gym and Pool Facilities

	3 Months Upfront Pay	6 Months Upfront Pay	1 Year Upfront Pay
Single Membership	€150	€280	€530
Couple Membership	€250	€480	€900
Family Membership (2adults + 2 Children 0-15yrs)	€350	€600	€999
Students	€135	€240	€450
Golden	€135	€240	€450
Golden Couple	€220	€420	€750

Membership Rates Direct Debit and Walk-in Options 2018/2019 Zen Leisure Club Gym and Pool Facilities

	Monthly Direct Debit	Weekly Direct Debit	Walk-In Rates
Single Membership	€50	€11.54	€10
Couple Membership	€83.33	€19.23	€18
Family Membership (2adults + 2 Children 0-15yrs)	€116.67	€26.92	€25
Students	€45	€10.38	€8
Golden	€45	€10.38	€8
Golden Couple	€73.33	€16.92	€15

Membership includes full unrestricted access to all the clubs facilities

Opening Hours Mon-Fri 6.30am to 10pm and Weekends and Bank Holidays 8am to 9pm

Children welcome until 7pm Monday-Wednesday and until 8pm from Thursday to Sunday





Membership Rates Pay Upfront options 2018/2019 Zen Leisure Club Swimming Pool Facilities Only

	3 Months Upfront Pay	6 Months Upfront Pay	1 Year Upfront Pay
Single Membership	€99	€190	€350
Couple Membership	175	€330	€600
Family Membership (2adults + 2 Children 0-15yrs)	€225	€420	€750
Students	€99	€175	€320
Golden	€99	€150	€300
Golden Couple	€150	€275	€480

Membership Rates Direct Debit and Walk-in Options 2018/2019 Zen Leisure Club Swimming Pool Facilities Only

	Monthly Direct Debit	Weekly Direct Debit	Walk-In Rates
Single Membership	€33	€7.62	€10
Couple Membership	€58.33	€13.46	€18
Family Membership (2adults + 2 Children 0-15yrs)	€75	€17.31	€25
Students	€33	€7.62	€8
Golden	€33	€7.62	€8
Golden Couple	€50	€11.54	€15

Membership includes full unrestricted access to all the clubs facilities

Opening Hours Mon-Fri 6.30am to 10pm and Weekends and Bank Holidays 8am to 9pm

Children welcome until 7pm Monday-Wednesday and until 8pm from Thursday to Sunday